

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2908 OF 2024

In

Appln for Leave to Appeal(PVT.) STAMP NO. 7612 OF 2024

**M-s Bajaj Electricals Ltd Through AuthorisedPETITIONER
Representative Mr. Manish Kanwar**

V/S

**Radha Swami Enterprises Through Proprietor....RESPONDENT
Mr. Mahesh Bapu Dhamdhere And Anr.**

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 13th September, 2024

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 18/10/2024. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)